Rang Ruiter
Caitlyn Brehm
Tessa Kaiser
Britt Kok
Nathalie Kokelaar
Linetta Koppert

Marit Groot

Wietske Piscaer
Kyara Buitenhuis
Evie Bom

Liselotte De Koning
Cherique Brouwer
Ziyana Luidinga
Sasha 't Hoen

Roos Huijkman
Milou Balvers
Chiara van Velzen
Bianca Melchior
Jasmin Pinto e Neto
Tesse Pruijssers
Tessa van Heumen
Nathalie Vink

Deborah Vogels

W134049, bergschenhoek, 09-06-2024

Uitslagen knhs 9-6-2024

Paard

leon

Nourajah

Jasper

CVU's Ninjo van het Schoor
Jasper

Napoleon van de
Achterduijst

Lucero

Just Perfect

Destiny's Rebelle
Grumpy

Cukai HK

Olivia

Murphy

Sir William

Dior V/d Northside
Cash

Wibalt fan het Vaantje
Fabrizio

CVU's Ninjo van het Schoor
Waddenhoek’s Lars
Henderika van het hof

Little miss Lilly

KI. Cat.
B P
L1 P
B P
L1 P
B P
B E
B E
B P
B B
L2 P
M2 P
B D
B E
M2 E
M2 P
B D
L1 P
L1 E
B D
M1 D
M1 P
L2 P

P.nr.

18

22

18

22

18

18

18

18

18

26

34

18

18

34

34

18

22

22

18

30

30

26

1/2

ptn.
190
190
188
188
187

186,5

185,5
185
185
184
184
184

183,5
182
180
180
178

177,5
177
176
174

170



Rang

10
11

12

14

16
17
18
19

20

Vastgesteld door de jury Oosthoek, P.B.

W134049, bergschenhoek, 09-06-2024

Ruiter
Tessa Kaiser

Marit Groot

Nathalie Kokelaar
Chiara van Velzen
Bianca Melchior
Ziyana Luidinga

Tessa van Heumen

Deborah Vogels
Caitlyn Brehm
Kyara Buitenhuis
Jasmin Pinto e Neto
Britt Kok

Milou Balvers
Linetta Koppert
Liselotte De Koning
Evie Bom

Tesse Pruijssers
Sasha 't Hoen
Nathalie Vink
Wietske Piscaer

Roos Huijkman

Paard
Nourajah

Napoleon van de
Achterduijst

CVU's Ninjo van het Schoor
Cash

Wibalt fan het Vaantje
Olivia

Waddenhoek’s Lars

Little miss Lilly

leon

Just Perfect

Fabrizio

Jasper

Dior V/d Northside
Jasper

Grumpy

Destiny's Rebelle
CVU's Ninjo van het Schoor
Murphy

Henderika van het hof
Lucero

Sir William

(174897) op 21-06-2024

KI.

L1

L1

L1

M1

L2

L1

M2

L2

M1

M2

Cat.

P.nr.

23

19

23

19

23

19

31

27

19

19

23

19

35

19

27

19

19

19

31

19

35

212

ptn.
190

188

187
186,5
186
185

185

183
182
181
180,5
179
179
178
178
177
176,5
175,5
174
173

173



